
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$6,216.94

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$1,761.92

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
  GENERAL FUND

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

SOUTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

11/22/2022
11

/2
2/

20
22

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  VOTED DEBT

TOWN OF SOUTHWEST RANCHES

2022  Paid Real Estate

2022  Paid Real Estate

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

260,380
260,380

260,380
260,380

3413

260,380

@ 540.5300
@ 35.0000

4.45100

5.53060
0.13840

P
ai

d
Paid

0.03270

1.50000
0.18730

Nov 30, 2022

Nov 30, 2022

0.10260

260,380
260,380

285,380
285,380
285,380

260,380

EEX-22-00000052
E

E
X

-2
2-

00
00

00
52

260,380

429032

429032

764.44

421.95

16201 STIRLING RD

540.53
35.00

$5,968.26
$5

,9
68

.2
6

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

WELLS FARGO
W

E
LL

S
 F

A
R

G
O

8.33

117.17
1,015.48

24.68
26.30

3.90000
0.45000
0.10100
0.09480

0.03200

HOBSON-GARCIA,KIRK
KOLDYS,ANNA
16201 STIRLING ROAD
SOUTHWEST RANCHES, FL    33331-1321

HOBSON-GARCIA,KIRK
KOLDYS,ANNA
16201 STIRLING ROAD
SOUTHWEST RANCHES, FL    33331-1321

34   SOUTHWEST RANCHES FIRE ASSESSMENT

SWR   SOUTHWEST RANCHES BULK WASTE ASSMT

B8   SOUTH BROWARD DRAINAGE B8
SWH   SOUTHWEST RANCHES SOLID WASTE ASSMT

504032-04-0166

504032-04-0166

50,000
50,000
50,000

16.52040

CHAMBERS LAND CO SUB SE1/4
1-5A B 32-50-40
TR 24 S 343 LESS W 150,
LESS E 30 & LESS S 43 & LESS

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

8.51

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

53.45
428.07

1,270.22

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

36.04
1,440.06

50,000
50,000

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

26.71

310,380

50,000

310,380

50,000

310,380

YTXYTX

310,380
310,380 50,000

50,000

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,000
25,000
25,000

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

310,380

$4,455.02

310,380

310,380

310,380

310,380
310,380
310,380

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



