Abbey Ajayi - Tax C	ollector Notice	Paid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Tax	and Non-Ad	Valorem Asses	Folio: 429 ssments	
Property ID Numb		Assessed Value	Exemption	ns Taxable	Value M	illage Code
504032-04-0166	S YTXYTX	See Below	See Belo	w See l	Below	3413
HOBSON-GARCIA,KIR KOLDYS,ANNA 16201 STIRLING ROAE SOUTHWEST RANCHI)			YMENTS MUST AWN ON US BA	BE MADE IN US NK ACCOUNT.	FUNDS AND
6201 STIRLING RD CHAMBERS LAND CO SL -5A B 32-50-40 'R 24 S 343 LESS W 150, ESS E 30 & LESS S 43 &						
Taxing Authority		AD Millage	VALOREM TAXES Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied
BROWARD COUNTY COUNTYWIDE SER VOTED DEBT BROWARD CO SCHO	VICES	5.53060 0.13840	310,380 310,380	50,000 50,000	260,380 260,380	1,440.06 36.04
GENERAL FUND CAPITAL OUTLAY VOTER APPROVED	DEBT LEVY	4.45100 1.50000 0.18730	310,380 310,380 310,380	25,000 25,000 25,000	285,380 285,380 285,380	1,270.22 428.07 53.45
SO FLORIDA WATEF EVERGLADES C.P. OKEECHOBEE BAS SFWMD DISTRICT SOUTH BROWARD F CHILDREN'S SVCS C TOWN OF SOUTHWI	SIN HOSPITAL COUNCIL OF BC	0.03270 0.10260 0.09480 0.10100 0.45000 3.90000	310,380 310,380 310,380 310,380 310,380 310,380 310,380	50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000	260,380 260,380 260,380 260,380 260,380 260,380 260,380	8.51 26.71 24.68 26.30 117.17 1,015.48
FL INLAND NAVIGAT		0.03200	310,380	50,000	260,380	8.33
		NON-A	40 AD VALOREM TA		orem Taxes:	Amount
Levying Authority 34 SOUTHWEST RA B8 SOUTH BROWAR SWH SOUTHWEST R SWR SOUTHWEST R	NCHES FIRE ASSESS ND DRAINAGE B8 RANCHES SOLID WAS	NON-4 SMENT STE ASSMT	AD VALOREM TA	VE0	orem Taxes:	
34 SOUTHWEST RA B8 SOUTH BROWAR SWH SOUTHWEST I	NCHES FIRE ASSESS ND DRAINAGE B8 RANCHES SOLID WAS	NON-4 SMENT STE ASSMT	AD VALOREM TA @ @	XES _{Rate}		Amount 764.44 35.00 540.53
34 SOUTHWEST RA B8 SOUTH BROWAR SWH SOUTHWEST I	NCHES FIRE ASSESS ND DRAINAGE B8 RANCHES SOLID WAS	NON-4 SMENT STE ASSMT	AD VALOREM TA @ @ No	XES _{Rate} 35.0000 540.5300	sessments:	764.44 35.00 540.53 421.95
34 SOUTHWEST RA B8 SOUTH BROWAR SWH SOUTHWEST I	NCHES FIRE ASSESS ND DRAINAGE B8 RANCHES SOLID WAS	NON-4 SMENT STE ASSMT	AD VALOREM TA @ @ No	XES Rate 2 35.0000 540.5300 on-Ad Valorem As	sessments:	Amount 764.44 35.00 540.53 421.95 \$1,761.92
34 SOUTHWEST RA B8 SOUTH BROWAR SWH SOUTHWEST R SWR SOUTHWEST R BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax	NCHES FIRE ASSESS RD DRAINAGE B8 RANCHES SOLID WAS RANCHES BULK WAS 0.00	NON-A SMENT STE ASSMT STE ASSMT	AD VALOREM TA: @ @ No Combin	XES Rate 35.0000 540.5300 on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass Ad Valorem Ass eccipt # EE> Paic PAY YO	sessments: sessments: Folio: 4 sessments (-22-0000052 d By WELLS FAF UR TAXES ONLIN	Amount 764.44 35.00 540.53 421.95 \$1,761.92 \$6,216.94 429032 \$5,968 \$GO JE AT:
34 SOUTHWEST RA B8 SOUTH BROWAR SWH SOUTHWEST F SWR SOUTHWEST F If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax	NCHES FIRE ASSESS RD DRAINAGE B8 RANCHES SOLID WAS RANCHES BULK WAS \$0.00 NTY 2022 \$0.00 NTY 2022 Collector Notic	NON-A SMENT STE ASSMT STE ASSMT TE ASSMT Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem T Paid	AD VALOREM TA	XES Rate 35.0000 540.5300 Dn-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass Ad Valorem Ass eccipt # EE> Paic PAY YOL broward	sessments: sessments: Folio: 4 sessments (-22-00000052 d By WELLS FAF UR TAXES ONLIN .county-taxes.co	Amount 764.44 35.00 540.53 421.95 \$1,761.92 \$6,216.94 429032 \$5,968 \$GO NE AT: m
34 SOUTHWEST RA B8 SOUTH BROWAR SWH SOUTHWEST R SWR SOUTHWEST R BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax	NCHES FIRE ASSESS RD DRAINAGE B8 RANCHES SOLID WAS RANCHES BULK WAS 0.00 NOV 30, 2022 \$0.00 NTY 2022 Collector Notic to: TAX COLLECTOR NTER ANNEX ENUE, ROOM # A100	NON-A SMENT STE ASSMT STE ASSMT Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem T Paid	AD VALOREM TA @ @ No Combin Gax and Non-A 11/22/2022 Rd	XES Rate 35.0000 540.5300 Dn-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass Ad Valorem Ass eccipt # EE> Paic PAY YOL broward	sessments: sessments: Folio: 4 Sessments C-22-00000052 d By WELLS FAF UR TAXES ONLIN .county-taxes.co narked By	Amount 764.44 35.00 540.53 421.95 \$1,761.92 \$6,216.94 429032 \$5,968 \$GO JE AT:
34 SOUTHWEST RA B8 SOUTH BROWAR SWH SOUTHWEST F SWR SOUTHWEST F BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV	NCHES FIRE ASSESS RD DRAINAGE B8 RANCHES SOLID WAS RANCHES BULK WAS 0.00 NTY 2022 \$0.00 NTY 2022 Collector Notic to: TAX COLLECTOR NTER ANNEX ENUE, ROOM # A100 FL 33301-1895	NON-A SMENT STE ASSMT STE ASSMT Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem T Paid Property 50403	AD VALOREM TA (@) (@) (@) (@) (@) (@) (@) (@) (@) (@)	XES Rate 35.0000 540.5300 on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass ad Valorem Ass eccipt # EE> Paid PAY YOU broward If Postr Nov 30, 1	sessments: sessments: Folio: 4 Sessments C-22-00000052 d By WELLS FAF UR TAXES ONLIN .county-taxes.co narked By	Amount 764.44 35.00 540.53 421.95 \$1,761.92 \$6,216.94 429032 \$5,968 GO \$5,968 GO NE AT: m Please Pay
34 SOUTHWEST RA B8 SOUTH BROWAR SWH SOUTHWEST F SWR SOUTHWEST F If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AVI FORT LAUDERDALE,	NCHES FIRE ASSESS RD DRAINAGE B8 RANCHES SOLID WAS RANCHES BULK WAS 0 100 NOV 30, 2022 \$0.00 NTY 2025 \$0.00 NTY 2005 \$0.00 NTY 2005 NTY 200	NON-A SMENT STE ASSMT STE ASSMT Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem T Paid Property 50403	AD VALOREM TA (@) (@) (@) (@) (@) (@) (@) (@) (@) (@)	XES Rate 35.0000 540.5300 on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass ad Valorem Ass eccipt # EE> Paid PAY YOU broward If Postr Nov 30, 1	sessments: sessments: Folio: 4 Sessments C-22-00000052 d By WELLS FAF UR TAXES ONLIN .county-taxes.co narked By	Amount 764.44 35.00 540.53 421.95 \$1,761.92 \$6,216.94 429032 \$5,968 GO \$5,968 GO NE AT: m Please Pay

- - - - -